Karta produktu: Condensate separator OMI SA 0016
HP40

product code: SA 0016 HP40

Pressure max [bar]
Efficiency [I/min]
Flow rate [m3/h]
Connection [BSP]

Weight [kg]

Warianty produktu

Index Price

Condensate separator OMI SA 0016 HP40
SA 0016 HP40

VERVO Generate : 2026-03-02

VErvao

40
7200
432
34

1.0

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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